Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101208 DATA ENTRY OPEATOR & ANALYZER
Subject : BUSINESS ECONOMICS 10120813 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107222027 2310220014 220273 LAKADE SANKET SUBHASH @
2w X

LE
#

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101208 DATA ENTRY OPEATOR & ANALYZER
Subject : DATA ENTRY OPERATOR& ANALYZER 10120812 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107222027 2310220014 220273 LAKADE SANKET SUBHASH @
..

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Ph_ot_o Signature

2107222038 2310220001 220383 WAGHMARE SAKSHI SANJAY

2107220383 2310220003 220383 TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

2107222038 2310220004 220383 KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

2107222038 2310220005 220383 PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

2107222023 2310220011 220237 BONDALWAD SHASHWAT VITHALRAO @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

October

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 27/10/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222038

2107220383

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2007222023

2007222023

2202420012

2107222023

2310220001

2310220003

2310220004

2310220005

2310220006

2310220007

2310220008

2310220010

2310220011

InstituteName Of Student
220383 WAGHMARE SAKSHI SANJAY

220383

220383

220383

220383

220238

220238

220242

220237

TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

PANDURNIKAR AMITI UTTAM

PANDEWAD BHUJANG KHOBARAJI

GADMAD ARJUN BALAJI

DHUTURE SUJAYKUMAR SUBHASH

BONDALWAD SHASHWAT VITHALRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Pho_to Signature

2107222038 2310220001 220383 WAGHMARE SAKSHI SANJAY

2107220383 2310220003 220383 TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

2107222038 2310220004 220383 KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

2107222038 2310220005 220383 PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

PRIVA PANDURNIKAR
BARERIRN

—r
i\

2107222038 2310220006 220383 PANDURNIKAR AMITI UTTAM 1

2202420012 2310220010 220242 DHUTURE SUJAYKUMAR SUBHASH -

&

i

ll

2107222023 2310220011 220237 BONDALWAD SHASHWAT VITHALRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22014 ITI MUKHED DIST.NANDED

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222038 2310220012 220384 MR QURESHI ASIM MD SAEEID

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22014 ITI MUKHED DIST.NANDED

Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222038 2310220012 220384 MR QURESHI ASIM MD SAEEID

2107222038 2310220013 220384 QURESHI MOHAMMAD KAIF SHAIKH AYUB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



